

Email: planning@camden.gov.uk Phone: 020 7974 4444 Fax: 020 7974 1680 Development Management Camden Town Hall Extension Argyle Street London WC1H 8EQ

Application for removal or variation of a condition following grant of planning permission. Town and Country Planning Act 1990. Planning (Listed Buildings and Conservation Areas) Act 1990

Publication of applications on planning authority websites.

Please note that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the Authority's website. If you require any further clarification, please contact the Authority's planning department.

1. Applicant Name, Address and Contact Details								
Title:	First Name:			Surname:	See below			
Company name:	WSH Restaurants L	.td						
Street address:	c/o Agent (Firstplan	Ltd)						
			Telephone numb	ber:				
			Mobile number:					
Town/City:			Fax number:					
Country:			Email address:					
Postcode:								
Are you an agent a	acting on behalf of th	e applicant?	🖲 Yes 🔾 N	10				

2. Agent Name	, Address and C	contact Details				
Title: Mr	First Name:	Sam		Surname:	Harper	
Company name:	Firstplan					
Street address:	Firstplan					
	Bramah House		Telephone numb	oer: 02030	0967010	
	65-71 Bermondsey	Street	Mobile number:			
Town/City:	London		Fax number:			
Country:	United Kingdom		Email address:			
Postcode:	SE1 3XF		sharper@firstpla	an.co.uk		

	and of the site (incl	idina full n	aataada										
	ess of the site (incl			where a		Des	cription:						
House:	74	Suffix	:										
House name:													
Street address:	Charlotte Street												
Town/City:	LONDON												
Postcode:	W1T 4QH												
	ocation or a grid re eted if postcode is):										
Easting:	529388												
Northing:	181827												
	L												
Has assistance	or prior advice bee	n sought fi	rom the	local aut	hority abo	out this ap	plication?		Q	Yes 💿	No		
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number:	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888	n the decis developme rm a base	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlot	ncludes a r to accomm	new mansard i	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition numb	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number:	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888	n the decis developme rm a base	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlot	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.'	new mansard r odate restaura	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition numbe 12 and 18	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number: condition number er(s):	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APf (APf (s) to which	develop torey fro evel, plu ntial flats P/X5210 n this ap	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp D/A/2193 plication	shown o de and red ation to fo er floors t 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlott Date of	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	ew mansard i odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition numbo 12 and 18 Has the develop	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number:	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APr (s) to which s) to which	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp	shown o de and red ation to fo er floors t 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlot	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	new mansard r odate restaura	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition numbe 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop	n of the Propo	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APr (s) to which s) to which	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes	oment as ont façac s excava on upp J/A/2193 plication	shown o de and red ation to fo er floors t 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlott Date of	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	ew mansard i odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition number 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number: condition number er(s):	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APr (s) to which s) to which	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes	oment as ont façac s excava on upp J/A/2193 plication	shown o de and red ation to fo er floors t 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlott Date of	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	ew mansard i odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition number 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop 5. Condition(n of the Propo	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider API (s) to which ed? (s) ted? (c)	develop torey fro evel, plu tital flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp J/A/2193 plication No No	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlott Date of	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	ew mansard i odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition number 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop 6. Condition(Please state wh	n of the Propo	approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider API (s) to which ed? (s) ted? (c)	develop torey fro evel, plu tital flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes	oment as ont façac s excava s on upp J/A/2193 plication No No	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888 relates:	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc	with fro	building that i ont lightwell, f from Charlott Date of	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision:	ew mansard i odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition number 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop 6. Condition(Please state wh N/A	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number: condition number er(s): ment already start oment been comple s) - Removal y you wish the com	sal approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APf s) to which ed? • ted? • dition(s) to	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes Yes be rem	oment as ont façaci s excava s on uppo //A/2193 plication // No No No No s No	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888 relates: If Yes, changed: how you	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn , please st	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc ate when the ate when the ondition to	with fro cessed he deve	ed:	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision: s started:	ew mansard r odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	3) at
5. Description Please provide a 'Demolition of b rear terrace, a basement and Application refer Please state the Condition number 12 and 18 Has the develop Has the develop G. Condition(Please state why N/A If you wish the e Please see cov	n of the Propo a description of the uilding behind reta rear terrace at sec ground floors and rence number: condition number er(s): ment already start oment been comple s) - Removal y you wish the con	sal approved ined four s ond floor le 4 x resider APf s) to which ed? • ted? • dition(s) to be chang explanatior	develop torey fro evel, plu tial flats P/X5210 n this ap Yes Yes be rem ed, plea n, but in	oment as ont façaci s excava s on uppo //A/2193 plication // No No No No ved or se state short, it	shown o le and red ation to fo er floors to 888 relates: If Yes, changed: how you is to allow	n the decis developme rm a base o be comn , please st	sion letter: ent for a 5 s ment level nunally acc ate when the ate when the ondition to site to carry	with fro cessed he deve	ed:	ncludes a r to accomm te Mews.' decision: s started:	ew mansard r odate restaura 30/08/2013	ant (Class A	3) at

Can the site be see	en from a public road, pu	blic footpath, bridleway or other public land?	💿 Yes 🔾 No	
If the planning auth	nority needs to make an	appointment to carry out a site visit, whom should they	contact? (Please select only one)	
The agent	The applicant	Other person		

8. Certificates (Certificate B)

Certificate of Ownership - Certificate B

Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (England) Order 2015 Certificate under Article 14

I certify/ The applicant certifies that I have/the applicant has given the requisite notice to everyone else (as listed below) who, on the day 21 days before the date of this application, was the owner (owner is a person with a freehold interest or leasehold interest with at least 7 years left to run) and/or agricultural tenant ("agricultural tenant" has the meaning given in section 65(8) of the Town and Country Planning Act 1990) of any part of the land or building to which this application relates.

Owner/Agri	cultural Tenant	Date notice served
Name:	Kahuna (c/o Henry Courtier, Pegasus Group)	
Number:	23 Suffix: House name:	
Street:	Handover Square	01/12/2016
Locality:		01/12/2016
Town:	London	
Postcode:	W1S 1JB	
Title: Mr	First name: Sam Surname: Harper	
Person role:	AGENT Declaration date: 01/12/2016	Declaration made

9. Declaration

I/we hereby apply for planning permission/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/			
drawings and additional information. I/we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are	~	Date	01/12/2016
true and accurate and any opinions given are the genuine opinions of the person(s) giving them.			